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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 Shiju A Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) 621, Perupuram, 
velinalloor, 

karingannoor, 691516, 
kottarakkara

  

2 22/01/2026 NAFIYA NIZAM SALEENA K A 
(MTHR)

103, POREDOM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

POREDOM, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

3 22/01/2026 Adithyan B Biju N (FTHR) Adi Nivas, Vellampara, 
Nilamel, Nilamel, 

691535, Kottarakkara

  

4 22/01/2026 Ansiya A Rasheed Sajitha (MTHR) PARAVILA VEEDU, 
VATTAPPARA,RANOOR, 

velinalloor, 
cheriyavelinalloor, 

691516, Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 22/01/2026 NAJEEB A ABOOBAKER (FTHR) 8/377 KONATHU 
VEEDU, 

ROADUVILA, 
CHERIYAVELINALLOOR 
P O, VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

6 22/01/2026 SUDHEER ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

12/909 HADHILS, 
ADAYARA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
KARIGANNOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

7 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIS SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PALLIVADAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, MEEYANA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
MEEYANA P O, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

8 22/01/2026 THANSEER S NABEESATHUBEEVI 
(MTHR)

THANZIL MANZIL, 
MANJAPPARA, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

MANJAPPARA, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

9 22/01/2026 SAILAJA BABU G (HSBN) GOVIND BHAVAN, 
KARIYAM 

EDATHARA P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

EDATHARA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

10 22/01/2026 S SUGATHAN SURENDRAN (FTHR) PUTHUSSERIYIL 
VEEDU   

VAYALIKKADA, 
KANNANKODE   

AYIRAKKUZHY P O, 
MANCODE, 

AIRAKKUZHY, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

11 22/01/2026 SHYLAJA BEEVI SHIBINA N (OTHR) SHIBINA MANZIL, 
MEEYANA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
MEEYANA P O, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

12 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIDIQUE

MUHAMMED 
MUNEER (FTHR)

SIDIQUE MANZIL,7, 
KAITHODU, 
NILAMEL, 

KAITHODU, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

13 22/01/2026 Vimal  V Vinod Kumar (FTHR) Vijay bhavan, 
Arinirathumpara, 

kadakkal, kadakkal, 
691536, kottarakkara

  

14 22/01/2026 VINITHA RATHEESH (HSBN) ADITHYAN 
BHAVAN, KUMMIL, 
KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

15 22/01/2026 RAMSEENA N SHAJILA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

N R VILLA, 
KARICHIRA, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

16 22/01/2026 GEETHA VIJAYAN (HSBN) VINITHA VILASAM, 
THEVANNOOR, 

ELAMADU, 
THEVANNOOR, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

17 22/01/2026 SNEHA B SHIBU SHIBU S (FTHR) 8/448,MEGHALAYAM, 
KOVOOR, VAYALA, 

VAYALA, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

18 22/01/2026 AKHLAS KHAN M S MAKHSOOD KHAN 
M H (FTHR)

1/789 PADATHAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ALAYAMON, 
ALAYAMON, 

ALAYAMON, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

19 22/01/2026 SHIJINA FATHIMA THOUFEEK 
RAHUMAN (HSBN)

514,THOUFEEK 
RAHUMAN, 

PATTANIMUKKU, 
ITTIVA, 

CHERUKULAM, 
691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

20 22/01/2026 JINSA A S ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

STAR COTTAGE, 
VEYKAL, 

KAITHODE, 
NILAMEL P O, 

691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

21 22/01/2026 AMINA K SIYAD A (HSBN) KALEELIL 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KALLUVETTANKUZHY, 

MANCODE, 
MANCODE P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

22 22/01/2026 AMAL RAJ ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) THUNDUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 
MANALAYAM, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODU, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

23 22/01/2026 RASHEEDA BEEVI ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

KALIYILIL 
CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KALLUVETTANKUZHY, 

MANCODE, 
MANCODE P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

24 22/01/2026 ASHIQ KHAN M S MAKHSOODU KHAN 
M H (FTHR)

1/789 PADATHAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ALAYAMON, 
ALAYAMON, 

ALAYAMON, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

25 22/01/2026 SHAHIDA BEEVI MOHAMMED 
RASHEED (HSBN)

SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
UNNIMUKKU 

VALAVUPACHA P O, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

26 22/01/2026 SHIFANA S N SHIBINA N (OTHR) SHIBINA MANZIL, 
MEEYANA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
MEEYANA P O, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

27 22/01/2026 SIYAD SAINUDEEN (FTHR) SIMI MANZIL, 
MANJAPPARA, 
MANJAPPARA, 
MANJAPPARA, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

28 22/01/2026 AKHILA RAJ V AKHIL RAJ (HSBN) RAJENDRA 
VILASOM, ELAMAD, 

ELAMAD, 
ARKKANNOOR P O, 

691533, KOLLAM

  

29 22/01/2026 SHARAHUDEEN S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

SHEEJA MANZIL, 
THUMPAMANTHODY, 

CHITHARA, 
MADATHARA, 

691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

30 22/01/2026 SHABNAM S SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

SHINIJA MANZIL, 
KARICHIRA, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE PO 
KADAKKAL, 691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

31 22/01/2026 J Valsala Kumary 
Amma 

N Rajendran (HSBN) 176/Jeevan Jothis, 
Poonkodu, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam P O, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

32 22/01/2026 ANIT SAM SAMUEL (FTHR) 1/786 SAM VILLA, 
ALAYAMON, 
ALAYAMON, 

ALAYAMON, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

33 22/01/2026 JITHU J JAGATHEESH J 
(FTHR)

PADMA VILASAM, 
KARAKKADAU, 

KADAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL P O, 

691536, KADAKKAL

  

34 22/01/2026 AKHIL R S RAJU (FTHR) KUTTIYAMMOODU 
PADINJATTU VEEDU, 

VAYYANAM, 
VAYYANAM, 

VAYYANAM, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

35 22/01/2026 AJMAL RAHIM RAHIM (FTHR) 02/324 AJMAL 
MANZIL, 

CHENKOOR, 
VELINALLOOR, 

NETTAYAM, 691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

36 22/01/2026 SHEEJA P S Sahadevan (FTHR) MANU BHAVAN, 
Murukkumon, Nilamel, 

Nilamel, 691535, 
Kottarakkara

  

37 22/01/2026 AMINA S SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) 08/357, KATTENIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ROADUVILA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

38 22/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM 
MUSTHABA 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KALIYILIL 
CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KALLUVETTANKUZHY, 

MANCODE, 
MANCODE P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

39 22/01/2026 ARUN S RAJ DIVYA V S (WIFE) NABHAS, 
VELLARVATTOM 

ELAMPAZHANNOOR 
P O, KADAKKAL, 

ELAMPAZHANNOOR, 
691534, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

40 22/01/2026 JAGAN JAYAN JAYAKUMAR A S 
(FTHR)

THACHAKKOTTU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PHILGIRI, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

CHERUKULAM, 
691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

41 22/01/2026 SHANIFA BEEVI A Nujumudeen (HSBN) PARAVILA VEEDU, 
KARICHIRA, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

42 22/01/2026 NIYAS A AHAMMAD KABEER 
(FTHR)

RAMSEENA MANZIL, 
KOLINJI, KUMMIL, 

KUMMIL P O, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

43 22/01/2026 DIVYA V S ARUN S RAJ (HSBN) NABHAS, 
VELLARVATTOM  

ELAMPAZHANNOOR 
P O, KADAKKAL, 

ELAMPAZHANNOOR, 
691534, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

44 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN B BIJU S V (FTHR) BLOCK NO 701 
ADHITYA BHAVAN, 

VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 
CHITHARA, 

VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 
695562, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

45 22/01/2026 ABIN MUHAMMED B BAJU N (FTHR) SUNITHA MANZIL, 
PARUTHIYIL, 

NILAMEL, 
KURIYODU P O, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

46 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD UNAIS SULAIMAN (FTHR) UNAIS MANZIL, 
POREDOM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

47 22/01/2026 Sreelekshmi V S B Sasidharan (FTHR) Mannarthodiyil, 
Cheruvakkal, Elamadu, 
Cheruvakkal, 691533, 

Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

48 22/01/2026 AMAL S B SURESH KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL VEEDU, 
KARARA 

MADATHARA P  O, 
CHITHARA, 

MADATHARA, 
691541, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

49 22/01/2026 YAHIYA 
SAINULLABDEEN 

SAINULLABDEEN 
(FTHR)

T P HOUSE, 
KANNANKODE, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL 
P O, 691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

50 22/01/2026 HAJIRA H HAKKIM (FTHR) PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, VELLARY, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODU P O, 

691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

51 22/01/2026 SUNITHA ANILKUMAR (HSBN) 303 ANEESH 
BHAVAN, 

KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

52 22/01/2026 Sooraj R Kumar Ravi Kumar (FTHR) 125/Kakkott Charuvila 
Puthenveedu, Kakkodu, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam P O, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

53 22/01/2026 LAILA BEEVI SHARAFUDEEN 
(HSBN)

PULLIPACHAYIL 
VEEDU, VEYKAL, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODE P O, 

691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

54 22/01/2026 AJMI A ANSAR A (FTHR) AJMI MANZIL, 
SATHYAMANGALAM, 

CHITHARA, 
KOLLAYIL, 691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

55 22/01/2026 Abithwalib A Abdul Vahab A (FTHR) Anayil Veedu, Chunda, 
Ittiva, Cherukulam, 

691306, Kottarakkara

  

56 22/01/2026 REJANI R SANTHOSH S (HSBN) VAISAKHAM, 
CHITHARA  

CHITHARA P O, 
MANCODE, 

CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

57 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
S

SABEENA BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

REENA HOUSE, 
CHERATTUKUZHY, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

58 22/01/2026 ADHARV M S MANOJKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

MANOJ BHAVAN, 
ELAMADU, 
ELAMADU, 

ELAMADU, 691533, 
KOLLAM

  

59 22/01/2026 BALAN C CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) SINDHU MANDIRAM, 
KOCHUPERINGADU,AYIRAKUZHY 

P O, MANCODE, 
AYIRAKUZHY, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

60 22/01/2026 FATHIMA E C ZEREENA K (MTHR) PULLERIYIL VEEDU, 
MEEYANA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
OYOOR, 691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

61 22/01/2026 SHARAFUDEEN EBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAVILA VEEDU, 
MEDAYIL, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM 

P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

62 22/01/2026 RAJI R J VINU V (HSBN) 12/357, Meenjara 
Puthen Veedu, 

Kaithodu, Nilamel, 
Kaithodu P O, 691535, 

Kottarakkara

  

63 22/01/2026 RENJITH R OMANA (MTHR) LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
ARKKANNUR, 

ELAMAD, 
ARKKANNOOR, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

64 22/01/2026 SETHULEKSHMI S SUDEERAN (FTHR) THEKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VATTAPADU, 
ITTIVA, 

THUDAYANNOOR, 
691536, 

CHADAYAMANGALUM

  

65 22/01/2026 Ummerkutty Nazar Ummerkutty (FTHR) Darulsalam, Madan 
Nada, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

66 22/01/2026 Nayaf N Reejamol (MTHR) Thazhappana veedu, 
Kummil, Kummil, 
Kummil, 691536, 

Kottarakkara

  

67 22/01/2026 AKHILA A G GIRIJA P N (MTHR) NANDANAM, 
ANAPPADU, ITTIVA, 

CHANAPPARA, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

68 22/01/2026 RISANA S SALEENA J (MTHR) RISANA MANZIL, 
MUTHAYIL, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

69 22/01/2026 Sandhya S Jayaraj G (HSBN) Poovanamvila veedu, 
Pallimukku, Kottukkal, 

Kottukkal, 691306, 
Kottarakkara

  

70 22/01/2026 JIJI THOMAS K THOMAS (FTHR) MUTTATHIL VEEDU, 
PHILGIRI, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
CHERUKULAM P O, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

71 22/01/2026 UMMULLAIMA ABDUL HASSAN 
(HSBN)

B H VILLA, 
KURIYODE, 
NILAMEL, 

KURIYODE P O, 
691534, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

72 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FOUZAN A 

ANSARI (FTHR) HARIS MANZIL, 
DERPPAKKADU, 
AYIRAKUZHY, 

AYIRAKUZHY P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

73 22/01/2026 SHABANA KABEER KABEER A (FTHR) 5/515 SHABANA 
MANZIL, 

ROADUVILA, 
CHERIYAVELINALLOOR 
P O, VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

74 22/01/2026 BAIJU K KABEER K (FTHR) RAHEENA MANZIL, 
PULLANIPPACHA 

VATTAPPARA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

75 22/01/2026 Sheela R Raveendran (HSBN) 125/Kakkode Charuvila 
Puthenveedu, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam, 

Poredom P O, 691534, 
Kottarakkara

  

76 22/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI R SURESH KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

POYKAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

THEVANNOOR, 
ELAMADU, 

THEVANNOOR, 
691533, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

77 22/01/2026 ALIYA N NIZAMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

NELLIKUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

MADANNADA, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM 

P O, 691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

78 22/01/2026 FARHA FATHIMA S S MAJEED SAJI (FTHR) 9/303 S M MANZIL, 
CHERATTUKUZHY, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL 

P O, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

79 22/01/2026 RAMESAN MADHAVAN (FTHR) RAJESH 
BHAVAN,PALAMKONAM, 
THOOTTIKKAL ,MATHIRA 

P O, MANCODE, 
MATHIRA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

80 22/01/2026 RAMSEENA BEEVI E ELLIYAS M (FTHR) ALTHAF MANZIL, 
KOTTUVIRUTHY, 

MANCODE, 
MATHIRA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

81 22/01/2026 SAFIYA BEEVI A M SHARAFUDEEN 
(HSBN)

SHAJAHAN MANZIL, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL 

P O, NILAMEL, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

82 22/01/2026 RAMEES N NIZARUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

PARATHOTTIL 
VEEDU, KOLLAYIL P 

O, CHITHARA, 
KOLLAYIL, 691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

83 22/01/2026 SUNILAL 
SATHYADEVAN 

SATHYADEVAN 
(FTHR)

SUNIL VILASAM, 
VALIYODU, 
ELAMAD, 

VALIYODU P O, 
691520, kottarakara

  

84 22/01/2026 SHALIF L ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

05/524,ISHRATH, 
NEDUPURAM, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

85 22/01/2026 Binumon G Georgekutty O (FTHR) Kozhi perungottu 
Puthen Veedu, Elamadu, 

Elamadu, Elamadu, 
691533, Kottarakara

  

86 22/01/2026 SHAHANAS S SHAHAL (FTHR) SHAHANA MANZIL, 
PALLIKUNNUMPURAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

87 22/01/2026 KIRAN M MURALEEDHARAN 
V (FTHR)

CHAITHANYA 
BHAVAN, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
ELAMADU, AKKAL P 

O, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

88 22/01/2026 ALAN BIJU BIJU SAMUEL (FTHR) AMAL 
COTTAGE,Paramcodu, 

Ummannoor P.O, 
Elamadu, Ummannoor, 
691520, Kottarakkara

  

89 22/01/2026 LAL KRISHNAN L LAIJU B (FTHR) LAIJU BHAVAN, 
EDATHARA, 
KADAKKAL, 

NILAMEL P O, 
691535, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

90 22/01/2026 ANUSREE AJITH AJITHA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SREEMANGALAM, 
KATTADIMOODU, 

KADAKKAL, 
ELAMPAZHANNOOR 

P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

91 22/01/2026 SRUTHI SURESH SUJITH K (HSBN) SUJITH VILASAM, 
WEST VAYALA, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
VAYALA, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

92 22/01/2026 AJMI FATHIMA S NASAR A S (FTHR) ALTHAF MANZIL, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

93 22/01/2026 RITHU NANDHA B BINDHU V (OTHR) RITHU BHAVAN, 
MARUPURAM, 
KADAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

94 22/01/2026 ASIYA HUSAIN MOHAMMED 
HUSAIN (FTHR)

7/482,AL NOOR, 
VELLAMPARA, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

95 22/01/2026 SAJNA S M SAKKEER 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

PADINJATTINKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHUNDA, ITTIVA, 
CHERUKULAM, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

96 22/01/2026 SAINUDEEN A SHEEBA (OTHR) 58 KOPPATHIL 
VEEDU, KAITHODU, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODU P O, 

691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

97 22/01/2026 KARTHIK M V MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

CHAITHANYA 
BHAVAN, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
ELAMADU, AKKAL P 

O, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

98 22/01/2026 PRAKASH V PRATHIBHA G (WIFE) PRASANNA 
MANDIRAM, 
AKKONAM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

99 22/01/2026 FATHIMA M NAZARULLA (FTHR) NAZ  MANZIL, 
KANJIRATHUMMOODU  

AYIRAKUZHY P O, 
MANCODE, 

AYIRAKUZHY, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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100 22/01/2026 LIGI JOHN JAIS JOSEPH (HSBN) CHELLANTHARA 
VEEDU, ALAYAMON, 

ALAYAMAN, 
ALAYAMAN, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

101 22/01/2026 AGITHA G ANIL PANICKER P 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
EDAVAZHIKKAL, 

ELAMADU, 
VALIYODU, 691520, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

102 22/01/2026 AJAY KRISHNAN U UNNIKRISHNAN 
PILLAI G (FTHR)

KRISHNASOBHA, 
VETTUVAZHI, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
VETTUVAZHI P O, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

103 22/01/2026 AMAL BIJU BIJU SAMUEL (FTHR) AMAL 
COTTAGE,Paramcode, 

Ummannoor P.O, 
Elamadu, Ummannoor, 
691520, Kottarakkara

  

104 22/01/2026 RAGI B R BIJU T (HSBN) ASWATHI, 
VETTUVAZHI, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU P O, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

105 22/01/2026 APARNA S AJITH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

APARNA BHAVAN, 
VALAVUMTHENGU, 

KADAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

106 22/01/2026 MANOHARAN 
PILLAI 

KAMALA (MTHR) 13/294, 
SEETHALALAYAM, 

ITTIVA, 
CHANAPPARA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

107 22/01/2026 MOLLYKUTTY KUTTIYAMMA 
(MTHR)

VATTAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

CHERUVAKKAL, 
ELAMADU, 

CHERUVAKKAL, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

108 22/01/2026 AJMAL J JAFARUDEEN (FTHR) NAZEERA MANZIL, 
KARODU, NILAMEL 

P O, NILAMEL, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

109 22/01/2026 SHEMEENA SAHEER SAHEER (HSBN) SHEMEER MANZIL, 
KOLLUKONAM, 

ELAMADU, 
ELAMADU P O, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

110 22/01/2026 ANSIF M S MOHAMADASHIM M 
(FTHR)

M S VILLA, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 

NILAMEL P O, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

111 22/01/2026 NOORA A SUDHEENA (MTHR) SUDHEENA MANZIL, 
PULLANIPACHA, 

VATTAPPARA ,VELINALLOOR, 
CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

112 22/01/2026 SURYA S SUNIL S (FTHR) 505, DHARPHA VILA 
VEEDU, 

DARPPAKKADU, 
AYIRAKKUZHY, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

113 22/01/2026 ASHRAF 
MUHAMMED 

SHEREEF K (FTHR) MELEMATHRAKONAM, 
KARALIKONAM, 

ELAMADU, 
ARKKANNOOR, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

114 22/01/2026 ABITHA G ANIL PANICKER P 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
EDAVAZHIKKAL, 

ELAMAD, 
VALIYODU, 691520, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

115 22/01/2026 RINJU ELIZABETH 
VARGHESE 

AJITH GEORGE 
(HSBN)

MULAMOOTTIL A G 
BHAVAN, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

116 22/01/2026 FATHIMA R SADHIK A (HSBN) Sumayya Manzil, 
Poredom, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Poredom, 691534, 

Kottarakkara

  

117 22/01/2026 SAJITH S SAJEEV (FTHR) PARAVILA VEEDU, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMMIL, 
PULLUPANA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

118 22/01/2026 SHIJIN SABU SABU A (FTHR) DARUL FIDAN, 
PERAPPAYAM, 
VELINALLOOR, 

AKKAL P O, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

119 22/01/2026 ANJANA R AJAYA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, 
EZHIYAM, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
EZHIYAM, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

120 22/01/2026 DEVU PARVATHY BIJU KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

5/562 DEVIKA, 
THEVANNUR, 

ELAMAD, 
THEVANNUR, 691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

121 22/01/2026 Shyma S SHANAVAS (FTHR) 23/850,SHANIF 
MANZIL, 

KARICHIRA, 
MANCODU, 

MANCODU P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

122 22/01/2026 VIPIN A S SMITHA (MTHR) PADINJATTINKARA 
VEEDU, 

THOOTTIKKAL, 
MANCODU, 

MATHIRA P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

123 22/01/2026 SNEHA S SUNILKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

SNEHA BHAVAN, 
VELLOOPPARA, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM P O, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

124 22/01/2026 ADITHYA J JEESH S (FTHR) KIDAVARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

VALAVUPACHA, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

125 22/01/2026 JANEESA SHAMEER SHAMEER (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

ELAMPAZHANNOOR, 
KADAKKAL, 

ELAMPAZHANNOOR 
P O, 691534, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

126 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIJAS R RAFEEK (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
ERUNNOOTTIL, 

KUMMIL, 
VATTATHAMARA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

127 22/01/2026 AKHIL RAJU RAJU (FTHR) KUNNATHUMUKALUVILA 
VEEDU, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 691533, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

128 22/01/2026 AROMALKRISHNAN 
U 

UNNIKRISHNAN 
PILLAI G (FTHR)

KRISHNASOBHA, 
VETTUVAZHY, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU P O, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

129 22/01/2026 SANOJ SAJEEV SAJEEV (FTHR) SANOJ BHAVAN, 
KALAVAYAL, 

VELINALLOOR, 
OYOOR P O, 691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

130 22/01/2026 Gopika J G Gopakumar P (FTHR) Kurichikkattu Veedu, 
Sankarapuram, 

Kottukkal, Kottukkal, 
691306, Kottarakkara

  

131 22/01/2026 AMMU T Thulaseedharan G 
(FTHR)

Kuttiyittavila Veedu, 
Elampazhannoor, 
Elampazhannoor, 
Elampazhannoor, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

132 22/01/2026 AL ASIF U UMMER (FTHR) AL AMEEN MANZIL, 
THIRUVAIKKODU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

133 22/01/2026 BHADRA H HONEY M R (MTHR) HONEY SADANAM, 
NETTETHARA, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM 

P O, 691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

134 22/01/2026 ASHA S NAIR SREEJITH S (HSBN) SREENANDANAM, 
POOTHOOR, 
ELAMADU, 

ELAMADU, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

135 22/01/2026 SHINELAL S L SHAIJU S (FTHR) BLOCK NO 4, 
MAHAGANY, 

CHITHARA, EX 
COLONY, 695562, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

136 22/01/2026 APARNA RANI A RAMANUJAN PILLAI 
T (FTHR)

6/422,AMRUTHA 
BHAVAN, 

MELAKKADU, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

137 22/01/2026 ANVARSHA H THAJUNNISA (MTHR) SHA NIVAS, 
THALAVARAMPU, 

MANCODU, 
MANCODU P O, 

691559, CHITHARA

  

138 22/01/2026 SREERAJ R RAJENDRAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

RAJENDRA 
VILASOM, 

NEDUPURAM, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

139 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM N

NAZEEM K (FTHR) ASLAM MANZIL, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

140 22/01/2026 PRAVEENA S ANANDHU AJAYAN 
(HSBN)

SREEKANDA 
VILASAM, 

PARAMCODU, 
ELAMAD, 

UMMANNOOR, 
691520, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

141 22/01/2026 LAKSHMI KRISHNA RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

2/151 
MURALISADANAM, 

CHENKOOR, 
CHERUVAKKAL, 

CHERUVAKKAL P O, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

142 22/01/2026 JOYAL C JOHNSON JOHNSON LUKOSE 
(FTHR)

CHANGARAMPALLIL, 
CHANNAPETTA, 
CHANNAPETTA, 
CHANNAPETTA, 
691311, PUNALUR

  

143 22/01/2026 HONEY M R K N MADHURIDEVI 
(MTHR)

HONEY SADANAM, 
NETTETHARA, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM 

P O, 691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

144 22/01/2026 DEVANANDA R S RAJMOHAN D (FTHR) KIZHAKKATHIL 
KOCHU VEEDU, 

KATTADIMOODU 
ELAMPAZHANNOOR 

P O, KADAKKAL, 
ELAMPAZHANNOOOR, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

145 22/01/2026 SASIDHARAN PILLAI 
G 

GANGADHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KICHU BHAVAN, 
MUKUNNERI 

PULIPPARA P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

PULIPPARA P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

146 22/01/2026 SHYNE N DEEPA V (WIFE) 15/597-B, 
BUDDHAMAYOORI, 

KALLUVETTANKUZHY, 
MANCODE P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

147 22/01/2026 MONISHA M S SUJATHA (MTHR) MOHANA VILASAM, 
THEKKIL, 

KADAKKAL, 
CHANAPPARA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

148 22/01/2026 AJINSHA S SHIHAS KHAN A 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
SATHYAMANGALAM, 

KOLLAYIL P O, 
CHITHARA, 691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

149 22/01/2026 ASWAN A S ANIL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SIVA VILASAM, 
UMMANNOOR, 

ELAMADU, 
UMMANNOOR, 

691520, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

150 22/01/2026 AKBARSHA T THAJUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

KOCHAYICODE 
VEEDU, ANAYIL, 

KUMMIL, KUMMIL P 
O, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Revision identity

151 22/01/2026 JEEVA SURESH SURESH (FTHR) SURESH MANDIRAM, 
KUTHIRAPPALAM, 

ITTIVA, 
THUDAYANNOOR, 

691536, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

152 22/01/2026 Sini D S Sreekumar (HSBN) Sreyas, Vayyanam, 
Ittiva, Vayyanam, 

691533, 
Chadayamangalam

  

153 22/01/2026 ATHIF DILEEP (FTHR) THUNDUVILA 
VEEDU, KADAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

154 22/01/2026 DIVYA K L ARUN M S (HSBN) 225/B REVATHY, 
THETTIMUKKU, 
MATHIRA P O, 

MATHIRA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

155 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASITH N 

NADIRSHAN M 
(FTHR)

278, MULAMOOTTIL 
VILLA, ITTIVA, 

THUDAYANNOOR, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

156 22/01/2026 Salman Shajahan Shajahan (FTHR) Shan Manzil, 
Thalavarambu, 

Mancode, Mancode P O, 
691559, Kottarakkara

  

157 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASLAH 
N

NAZEEM K (FTHR) ASLAM MANZIL, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

158 22/01/2026 SUDHAKARAN 
PILLAI

GEETHA S (WIFE) VRINDHAVANAM, 
THUDAYANNOOR, 

ITTIVA, 
THUDAYANNOOR, 

691536, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

159 22/01/2026 SABAR SHAHAN B S SHAIJU A (FTHR) SHEREENA MANZIL, 
KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 

KUMMIL P O, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

160 22/01/2026 ASIF ALI S SAJEER ABDUL 
RASAK (FTHR)

2/669 P K HOUSE, 
VEYKAL, NILAMEL, 

KAITHODE P O, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

161 22/01/2026 SHINY SURESH SURESH J (HSBN) SURESH MANDIRAM, 
THUDAYANNOOR, 

ITTIVA, 
THUDAYANNOOR, 

691536, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

162 22/01/2026 KUMARI S SUNDARAN G (FTHR) 011/930 SUNDARA 
VILASAM, 

PUTHUSSERY, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR P 
O, 691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

163 22/01/2026 RISANA L RASOOL M (FTHR) PANAYIL VEEDU, 
CHALLIMUKKU, 
CHITHARA, EX 

COLONY, 695562, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

164 22/01/2026 AL AMEEN H HAMSA KUNJU M 
(FTHR)

NOUFA MANZIL, 
SAMBRAMAM, 

KUMMIL, 
VATTATHAMARA P 

O, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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165 22/01/2026 Shareer A Ameen Pillai (FTHR) Palli Pachayil Veed, 
Manaluvattom, Ittiva, 

Thudayannoor PO, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  

166 22/01/2026 SHEELA S VIJAYAN R (HSBN) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

SOCIETYMUKKU, 
VATTAKARIKKAKAM 

P O, CHITHARA, 
VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 

695562, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

167 22/01/2026 NAZILA K KABEER (FTHR) AJAS MANZIL, 
PERUPURAM, 

VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

168 22/01/2026 NAZIMUDEEN H HAMEED (FTHR) SHANAJ MANZIL, 
VEYKAL, KAITHODU 

P O, NILAMEL, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

169 22/01/2026 RENJU A RAJENDRAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

PAZHAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

NEDUPURAM, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

170 22/01/2026 SUHAIL S SHEBEEB M N (FTHR) MELEMADOM, 
BENGLAMKUNNU, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL 
P O, 691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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171 22/01/2026 FATHIMI A Sheeja (MTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

172 22/01/2026 SURESH J SADASIVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

SURESH MANDIRAM, 
KUTHIRAPALAM, 

ITTIVA, 
THUDAYANNOOR, 

691536, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

173 22/01/2026 BEEGAM FATHIMA BEEGAM 
FANTASIYA (MTHR)

344, SHAFEEK 
MANZIL, 

CHOORAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 

AYIRAKUZHY, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

174 22/01/2026 ALIYA A S ALIYARU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

ASIF MANZIL, 
AMBALAMKUNNU, 

VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

175 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHA S SHAIJU A (FTHR) EDAVATTATHU 
VEEDU, AKKAL, 
VELINALLOOR, 
AKKAL, 691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

176 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
S S 

SUDHEER (FTHR) THANNIVILA 
VEEDU, KUMMIL, 

KUMMIL, KUMMIL P 
O, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

177 22/01/2026 SHAJAHAN A ABDUL KHAREEM 
(FTHR)

303/9, VATTATHIL 
VEEDU, AKKAL, 
AKKAL, 691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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178 22/01/2026 JASNA L RASOOL M (FTHR) PANAYIL VEEDU, 
CHALLIMUKKU, 
CHITHARA, EX 

COLONY, 695562, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

179 22/01/2026 ATHIRA A SOORAJ S (HSBN) AMAL BHAVAN, 
VAYYANAM, 

ITTIVA, 
VAYYANAM, 691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

180 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK B S BABURAJ G S (FTHR) MYNAKAM, 
PALAKKAL, 

AYIRAKKUZHY, 
AYIRAKKUZHY, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

181 22/01/2026 JOSEPH KUNJAPPAN KUNJANNAMMA 
(WIFE)

KADAMBUVILA 
MELATHIL, 

VELINALLOOR, 
VELINALLOOR, 
OYOOR, 691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

182 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN N 

NAJUM (FTHR) KUNNATHU 
PARAVILAVEEDU, 

ROADUVILA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

183 22/01/2026 MUHSINA N J JASMI L (MTHR) 17/230 JASMIN 
MANZIL, OYOOR, 
VELINALLOOR, 

MEEYANA, 691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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CHADAYAMANGALAM
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184 22/01/2026 JASMIN J JALALUDEEN (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLUR 
PO, 691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

185 22/01/2026 SANOFAR S SAIFUDEEN A (FTHR) MANNOORVILAKAM 
HOUSE, 

VATTATHAMARA, 
KUMMIL, 

VATTATHAMARA P 
O, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

186 22/01/2026 ASUMA BEEVI Ameen Pillai (HSBN) Pulli Pachayil Veed, 
Manaluvattom, Ittiva, 

Thudayannoor PO, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  

187 22/01/2026 SHEHANA SHEFEER SHEFEER KHAN 
(FTHR)

S R MANZIL, 
KARALIKONAM, 

ELAMADU, 
ARKANNUR, 691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

188 22/01/2026 Raheemkutty 
Peerukannu 

Peerukannu (FTHR) Ansila Manzil, 
Nedumpacha, 

Kottukkal, Kottukkal, 
691306, Kottarakkara

  

189 22/01/2026 ARUNLAL G REENA P T (MTHR) PADMA VILASAM, 
SURYA KULAM 

VALAVUPACHA P O, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

190 22/01/2026 BADRIYA T Thalhath (FTHR) M T House, Muthayil, 
Chithara, Mancode P O, 

691559, Kottarakkara
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191 22/01/2026 BADARUDEEN P H HYDROS (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
CHELAPPALLI, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

192 22/01/2026 ARUNIMA S R RADHAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

MANIL NIVAS, 
KALAMBADU, 
KADAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

193 22/01/2026 Soman Pillai K Krishna Pillai (FTHR) 5/499 Somalayam, 
THEVANNUR, 

ELAMAD, 
THEVANNUR, 691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

194 22/01/2026 ANSIF S S SALIM E (FTHR) CHIRAYIL VEEDU, 
OONNANKALLU, 

KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

195 22/01/2026 Al Jasiya H Hamsa (FTHR) Al Jasiya Manzil, 
Anjoottinalu, 
Velinalloor, 

Karingannoor P O, 
691516, Kottarakkra

  

196 22/01/2026 ABHINAND B S SUNIL V (FTHR) ALAKUNNIL VEEDU, 
PUTHUSHERI 
MATHIRA P O, 

MANCODE, 
MATHIRA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

197 22/01/2026 AKHIL A SINDHU (MTHR) PARANKIMAM VILA 
VEEDU, 

KOCHUTHOTTAM 
MUKK, KADAKKAL, 

AYIRAKUZHI, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

198 22/01/2026 Fathima T Thalhath (FTHR) M T House, Muthayil, 
Chithara, Mancode P O, 

691559, Kottarakkara

  

199 22/01/2026 MAHIMA S SUNITHA (MTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KARALIKONAM, 

ELAMADU, 
ARKANNUR, 691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

200 22/01/2026 NOUFALNOUSHAD SAKKEENA (MTHR) 952, KARALIKONAM, 
ELAMADU, 

ARKKANNOOR, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

201 22/01/2026 NEBIN SHANIFA (MTHR) 632/B NELLIKATTIL 
VEEDU, MUTHAYIL, 

MANCODE, 
MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

202 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBEEN M

INSHA BEEVI J 
(MTHR)

833, DARUL 
SUJOOTH, 

KADAKKAL, 
PULIPPARA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

203 22/01/2026 SAMEENA NAVAS NAVAS A (FTHR) KOLLONATHU 
VEEDU, 

MANJAPPARA, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

MANJAPPARA, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

204 22/01/2026 Shibu G Bindu B (WIFE) Thadathinkara Puthan 
Veedu, Thulasimukku, 

Mancode, Kummil, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

205 22/01/2026 NAYANA S BIJU S (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
KARALIKONAM, 

ELAMADU, 
ARKANNUR, 691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

206 22/01/2026 SHAILA BEEVI I NASUMUDEEN A 
(HSBN)

NAS VILLA, 
THUMPAMONTHODI, 

CHITHARA, 
MADATHARA P O, 

691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

207 22/01/2026 ABDULLA N NOUFAL (FTHR) KURIKKAD 
MALAYIL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, PULIKKUDI, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

208 22/01/2026 SHIFANA SALIM SHEEJA (MTHR) SHIFA MANZIL, 
KALLUVETTANKUZHY, 

MANCODE, 
MANCODE P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

209 22/01/2026 JYOTHISH S SATHEESAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

5/398,CHARUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 
CHELAPPALLI, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

210 22/01/2026 M S Aravind Ambadi Manoj P (FTHR) 5/129 Lathanilayam, 
NEDUPURAM, 

Kottukkal, Kottukkal, 
691306, Kottarakkara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

211 22/01/2026 SABIR S SAINUDEEN E (FTHR) S S VILLA, 
KAITHODU P O, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODU, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

212 22/01/2026 Kanjana S Pillai Satheeshan Pillai 
(FTHR)

383/Govinda Vilasam, 
Elavakod, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam P O, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

213 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADHIL 
S 

SUDHEER KHAN U 
(FTHR)

S K MANZIL, AKKAL, 
VELINALLOOR, 

AKKAL P O, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

214 22/01/2026 ALMINA S H SAIFUDEEN (FTHR) 05/160ALMINA 
MANZIL, 

ROADUVILA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

215 22/01/2026 PRIYA B BABU V (FTHR) BALU BHAVAN, 
VAYYANAM, 

ITTIVA, 
VAYYANAM, 691533, 

kottarakkara

  

216 22/01/2026 NASSAR ABDUL ASSEES 
(FTHR)

ANSIYA MANZIL, 
MAMPUZHA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR, 

691516, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

217 22/01/2026 FOUSIYA S SAINUDEEN (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KURIYODU, 
NILAMEL, 

KUNNUMPURAM P 
O, 691534, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

218 22/01/2026 SOBHANA S MADHU K (HSBN) MADHU BHAVAN, 
VALAYIDAM, 
NILAMEL P O, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

219 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHA N NOUFAL (FTHR) KURIKKADDU 
MALAYIL PUTHAN 
VEEDU, PULIKUDI, 

VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

220 22/01/2026 RASHIDA S NAZEER A (FTHR) RAZI MANZIL, 
VALAVUPACHA ,VALAVUPACHA 

P O, CHITHARA, 
VALAVUPACHA, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

221 22/01/2026 ATHIRA 
RAVEENDRAN 

KRISHNA KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PARIPPARA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

POREDAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

POREDAM, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

222 22/01/2026 AISWARYA A AJIKUMAR (FTHR) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

THOOTTIKKAL, 
MANCODE, 

MATHIRA P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

223 22/01/2026 AL FAHAD 
MUHAMMAD M J 

MUJEEB (FTHR) 18/169, MUJEEB 
MANZIL, 

ELAVUKKADU 
PUTHUSSERY, 
MATHIRA P O, 

691536, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

224 22/01/2026 SUMA M S AJAYAN S (HSBN) RESHMA BHAVAN, 
MUKKUNNAM, 

KUMMIL, 
PULLUPANA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

225 22/01/2026 B A SIVAMANJARI ANIL KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

NARAYANEEYAM, 
MULAMKATTUKUZHI, 

KADAKKAL, 
AYIRAKUZHY P O, 

691559, 
CHADAYAMANGALUM

  

226 22/01/2026 FATHIMA S J MUHAMMED 
JUNAID S (HSBN)

KADAYIL 
KOCHUVEEDU, 

PUTHAYAM, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

227 22/01/2026 AARYAN M. S MUKESH D (FTHR) RESMI, 
GOVINDAMANGALAM, 

KADAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

228 22/01/2026 FATHIMA M F MUHAMMAD 
THAHA A (FTHR)

FARHAN MANZIL, 
CHOORAYKKAL 

AYIRAKUZHI P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

AYIRAKUZHI P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

229 22/01/2026 RAFEEKABEEVI SALIM (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

AMBALAMKUNNU, 
VELINALLOOR, 

NETTAYAM, 691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

230 22/01/2026 SINIMOL T SUSHAMMA (MTHR) P S NIVAS, 
ARINIRATHUMPARA, 

KADAKKAL P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

231 22/01/2026 ANAS A Asharaf (FTHR) Nellikkattil Veedu, 
Kalluvettankuzhy, 

Chithara, Mancode P O, 
691559, Kottarakkara

  

232 22/01/2026 SELVARAJ K KOCHU 
NARAYANAN (FTHR)

ATHIRA BHAVAN, 
DERPPAKKADU, 

KUMMIL, 
AYIRAKKUZHY, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

233 22/01/2026 Gouri Prasad S sobha S (MTHR) 795, Siva Vilasam, 
Palakkal, Kadakkal, 
Ayirakuzhy, 691559, 

Kottarakkara

  

234 22/01/2026 Renjitha R Renju (FTHR) Mylamoottil Thottinkara 
Veedu, Eyyakkodu, 
Kummil, Pullupana, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  

235 22/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA NAZEERKHAN S 
(HSBN)

CHANTHA VILA 
VEEDU, KADAKKAL 

KADAKKAL P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

236 22/01/2026 Riyas A Abdul Hassan (FTHR) Sheeja Manzil, 
Thannikkal, Madathara, 

Madathara, 691541, 
kottarakkara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

237 22/01/2026 SHAMNA N SADIQUE S (HSBN) CHARUVILAPUTHANVEEDU, 
PALLIKKUNNUMPURAM   

CHITHARA P O, 
MANCODE, 

CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

238 22/01/2026 MOHAMED 
RASHEED 

MOHAMED ISMAIL 

MOHAMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
UNNIMUKKU 

VALAVUPACHA P O, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

239 22/01/2026 Abdul nazar kasim Kunju (FTHR) Kundayath Charuvila 
Veedu, Manjappara, 

Manjappara, 
Manjappara, 691533, 

Kottarakkara

  

240 22/01/2026 FARUK S SAINUDEEN (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KURIYODU, 
NILAMEL, 

KURIYODU P O, 
691534, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

241 22/01/2026 B A SIVARANJINI ANILKUMAR (FTHR) NARAYANEEYAM, 
MULAMKATTUKUZHY, 

KADAKKAL, 
AYIRAKUZHY P O, 

691559, 
CHADAYAMANGALUM

  

242 22/01/2026 FOUSIA N R NAZEER M (FTHR) PADINJATTINKARA 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VENKOLLA, 
CHITHARA, 

VENKOLLA, 691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

243 22/01/2026 ANJANA ANIL ANILKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

N R P HOUSE, 
THIRUVAIKODU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

244 22/01/2026 Akhil Krishnan Muraleedharan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Vqzhavila Puthen 
Veedu, Chempamon, 
Ittiva, Cherukulam, 

691306, Kottarakkara

  

245 22/01/2026 NILA M S SANALKUMAR 
(FTHR)

318/GAYATHRI 
BHAVAN, MATHIRA, 

MANCODU, 
MATHIRA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

246 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN S P SANGEETH (FTHR) 06/221, NANDANAM, 
PULIKKUDI, 

VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR PO, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

247 22/01/2026 SHIJI G S SURAJ P (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, seed 

farm, kadackal, 
kadackal, 691536, 

kadackal

  

248 22/01/2026 ABIN MOHAMMED A ANOOP A (FTHR) 05/598 SINI NIVAS, 
ROADUVILA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 

691516, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

249 22/01/2026 SAJINI B S RATHEESH (HSBN) B S BHAVAN, 
VADAKKEVAYAL, 

KADAKKAL, 
KUTTIKKADU P O, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

250 22/01/2026 ABIN A A AJIKUMAR (FTHR) THADATHARIKKATHU 
VEEDU, 

THOOTTIKKAL, 
MANCODE, 

MATHIRA P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

251 22/01/2026 LAVANYA S L SANTHOSH S (FTHR) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

NALUCENTCOLONY, 
CHITHARA, 

KOLLAYIL, 691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

252 22/01/2026 ANJU P MADHUSUDHANAN 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
MELATHIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, VENGOOR, 

ELAMADU, 
VENGOOR, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

253 22/01/2026 REGINA MOHAN DAS (HSBN) MASS VILAYIL, 
EDATHARA P O, 

KADAKKAL, 
EDATHARA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

254 22/01/2026 FATHIMA Y S YUSUF (FTHR) SURYAKULATHU 
VEEDU, 

MULLIKKADU, 
CHITHARA, 

CHITHARA P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

255 22/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN B U BHUVANACHANDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KOCHUPADINJATATHIL 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 
THEVANNOOR, 

ELAMADU, 
THEVANNOOR, 

691533, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

256 22/01/2026 SARANYA S DEEPU M (HSBN) KONATHU 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 

THANNIMOODU, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR PO, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

257 22/01/2026 Aneesh V K S Vijayan (FTHR) Devadatham, Koluvel, 
Kottukkal, Ezhiyam, 
691306, Kottarakkara

  

258 22/01/2026 GOURY R PRADEEP PRADEEP KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

PREETHA VILASAM, 
CHARIPPARAMBU, 
CHARIPPARAMBU, 
CHARIPPARAMBU, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

259 22/01/2026 AMRITHA L LIJIL KUMAR (FTHR) LIJIL BHAVAN, 
ANJOOTTINALU, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR, 
691516, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

260 22/01/2026 ABDUL RAHUMAN M MUHAMMED RAHIM 
(FTHR)

A R MANZIL, 
BENGLAMKUNNU, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

261 22/01/2026 Amal S Sabu N (FTHR) Karthika, Vattathamara, 
Kummil, Vattathamara, 

691536, Kottarakkara

  

262 22/01/2026 FATHIMA S SAINUDEEN S (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
MURUKKUMON, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL 
P O, 691535, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

263 22/01/2026 VISHAL V S VINOD (FTHR) 708, S S  BHAVAN, 
DERPPAKKADU, 
AYIRAKKUZHY, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

264 22/01/2026 BHAVYA G NAIR DEEPA G S (MTHR) SREEVALSAM, 
KALLUTHERY 

KADAKKAL P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

265 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASHAR 
S 

SHAHEER (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MAHADEVARKUNNU, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

266 22/01/2026 ANJANA D R RAJESH P (FTHR) ANJITHA BHAVAN, 
THOOTTICKAL , 
MATHIRA P O, 

MANCODE, 
MATHIRA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

267 22/01/2026 ahammed muhzin s shanavas khan (FTHR) thenguvila veedu, 
pullanjiyode, karukone, 

karukone, 691306, 
punalur

  

268 22/01/2026 EASA RAWTHER MOOSA RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

DARUL AMAN, 
KOLLUKONAM, 

ELAMADU, 
ELAMADU, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

269 22/01/2026 ARUN A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) AJITH BHAVAN, 
IRUNNOOTTIL, 

KUMMIL, 
VATTATHAMARA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

270 22/01/2026 MADHU A BINDHU K (WIFE) 481/AMRUTHA 
BHAVAN, 

KUTTINADU, 
ALAYAMAN, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

271 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK B BALAN (FTHR) KUNNUVILA VEEDU, 
VALAVUPACHA, 

VALAVUPACHA P O, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

272 22/01/2026 Ratheesh Mr Rema T (MTHR) Thottinkaraputhen 
Veedu, Vadakkevayal, 
Kadakkal, Kuttikkadu, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  

273 22/01/2026 SELVALEKSHMI S V SELVARAJ R (FTHR) ERATHU PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

ALTHARAMOODU, 
KADAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

274 22/01/2026 ANANDHAKRISHNAN 
B 

BIJUKUMAR R (FTHR) THARANATHA 
VILASAM, 

ATTOORKONAM, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

275 22/01/2026 SREERAM R S SUNILKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

ROADVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

MUKKUNNAM, 
KUMMIL, 

KADAKKAL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

276 22/01/2026 FASEELABEEVI M RIYAS S (OTHR) RAJEENA MANZIL, 
SANKARAPURAM 
KOTTUKKAL P O, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

277 22/01/2026 SHAJIM LAL S SHAHI LAL A (FTHR) SHANILAL MANZIL, 
VATTAPPARA, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODE P O, 

691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

278 22/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHIFAN S 

SHAJI M K (FTHR) SHAJI MANZIL, 
ELAMAD, 

THEVANNOOR, 
THEVANNOOR P O, 

691533, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

279 22/01/2026 SHAHEER S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MAHADEVARKUNNU, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

280 22/01/2026 BINDU RAJAN L ABHIRAMI RAJ B 
(OTHR)

675 ASHTAMI  
ABHIRAMI BHAVAN, 

THETTIMUKKU, 
CHITHARA, 

MATHIRA P O, 
691536, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

281 22/01/2026 AKSHAY U UNNI PILLAI R 
(FTHR)

VAIKUNDAM, 
KALAYAM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

282 22/01/2026 NAKSHATHRA 
SUNILKUMAR

SUJA S (MTHR) SUJA BHAVAN, 
KARIYAM 

EDATHARA P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

EDATHARA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

283 22/01/2026 SUBHANA SHAMNAD (FTHR) DARUL AMEEN, 
PULLICHIRA, 
MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD, 691304, 
ERAVIPURAM

  

284 22/01/2026 Asiya K H Hayarunnisa S (MTHR) Mangalappally, 
Mankadu, Kummil, 
Kummil, 691536, 

Kottarakkara

  

285 22/01/2026 Alfiya Saju Saju Haroon (FTHR) Alfiya Villa, 
Ambalamukku Anayil 

Street, Kummil, 
Kummil, 691536, 

Kottarakkara

  

286 22/01/2026 SREEGOVIND G R GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLA (FTHR)

MANGALATHU 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

287 22/01/2026 SHANO C BINU C K BINU (FTHR) CHANGARAM 
PALLIL HOUSE, 
PALLITHERY, 

CHANNAPETTA, 
CHANNAPETTA, 
691311, PUNALUR

  

288 22/01/2026 Princy Rajan Rajan Jacob (FTHR) 8/39, Vilayil Puthen 
Veedu, Anakulam, 
Channapettah P O, 

691311, Anchal
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

289 22/01/2026 MATHU KRISHNA K D UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

MATHU BHAVAN, 
KOTHALA 

CHITHARA P O, 
MANCODE, 

CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

290 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN H 

HAKKIM J (FTHR) SHERIN MANZIL, 
THEVAYIL, 
NILAMEL, 

KAITHODU P O, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

291 22/01/2026 AFZAL NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) KAIPPATTA HOUSE, 
MAHADEVARKUNNU, 

CHITHARA, 
VALAVUPACHA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

292 22/01/2026 HARITH S SIVADASAN (FTHR) S H BHAVAN, 
KODINJAM, 
KADAKKAL, 

KUTTIKKADU P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

293 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN SHAMNAD (FTHR) DARUL AMEEN, 
THOPPUMUKKU, 

MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 691303, 

MAYYANAD

  

294 22/01/2026 JESPIN REJI JOHN REJI JOHN (FTHR) MARUTHIYAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, MANNOOR, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
MANNOOR, 691311, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

295 22/01/2026 Rincy S AJI A M (HSBN) AJI BHAVAN, 
VELLAMPARA, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 
691535, Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

296 22/01/2026 ANJALI M RAJ SANTHOSH LAL V 
(HSBN)

SURESH BHAVAN, 
VELUNTHRA, 

ITTIVA, 
CHARIPPARAMBU, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

297 22/01/2026 FATHIMA N R Nihash R S (FTHR) N R Nivas, 
Kalluvettankuzhy, 

Chithara, Mancode P O, 
691559, Kottrakkara

  

298 22/01/2026 Salma Beevi E Sulaiman E (HSBN) Aluvila Veedu, 
Keezhuthoni, Ittiva, 
Elampazhannoor, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

299 22/01/2026 AJAYAN S Suhara Beevi (OTHR) Reshma Bhavan, 
Eyyakode, Kummil, 
Pullupana, 691536, 

Kottarakkara

  

300 22/01/2026 SNEHA A ANIL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

1698/15, VIJAYA 
MANDIRAM, 

KOKKAD, OYOOR, 
691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

301 22/01/2026 Adithyan A R Anilkumar (FTHR) 314/B Thankam House, 
Kochuthottamukku, 

Chithara, ayirakuzhy, 
691559, kottarakkara

  

302 22/01/2026 ANUJA A ANILKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

15/1698, VIJAYA 
MANDIRAM, 

KOKKADU, OYOOR P 
O, 691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

303 22/01/2026 salim T O UMMERKANNU 
(FTHR)

THASNI MANZIL, 
MALAPPEROOR, 

Kottukkal, 
MANJAPPARA, 

691533, Kottarakkara
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CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

304 22/01/2026 ALFIYA AKBAR AKBARSHA (FTHR) 6/646,AMINA 
MANZIL, 

MELAKKADU, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

305 22/01/2026 Salim A Shanifa Beevi (WIFE) Sheminsha Manzil, 
Kalluvettankuzhy, 

Mankode, Mankode, 
691559, Kottarakara

  

306 22/01/2026 JASMINE  M Thajudheen (HSBN) NASIH MANZIL, 
MAILAKUNNU, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

307 22/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR KASIM KUNJU (FTHR) PALLIKKUNNIL 
VEEDU, 

VALAVUPACHA, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

308 22/01/2026 Nithin B Bhaskaran (FTHR) Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Mancode, 

Chithara, Mancode, 
691559, kottarakkara

  

309 22/01/2026 S Ameena Thajudheen K U (FTHR) Asif Manzil, 
karunthalacode, 

Nilamel, Nilamel, 
691535, kottarakkara

  

310 22/01/2026 NANDANA B NAIR Bindu S (MTHR) Bindu Bhavan, 
Mankadu, Kummil, 
Kadakkal, 691536, 

Kottarakkara
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311 22/01/2026 AMINA SHANAVAS SHANAVAS K (FTHR) 12/253 THOTTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR 
AKKAL  P O, 

ELAMAD, AKKAL, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

312 22/01/2026 AIKON M MADHU PRASAD 
(FTHR)

EDAKARIYAM, 
KADAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 

EDATHARA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

313 22/01/2026 AISHA S SHANAVAS K (FTHR) 12/253 THOTTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR 
AKKAL  P O, 

ELAMAD, AKKAL, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

314 22/01/2026 ABDUL VAHAB K SUNITHA (WIFE) BHAKKTHI 
VILASAM, 
MEEYANA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
MEEYANA, 691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

315 22/01/2026 ABNAS A S Akbarudeen (FTHR) Mulappamonveedu, 
Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

316 22/01/2026 ABHIRAJ R M Maya S (MTHR) Rajendra Vilasom, 
Kalangadu, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam, 

691534, Kottarakkara
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317 22/01/2026 ANZIL M MUHAMMWD 
FAROOK (FTHR)

DARUSSALAM, 
PANGALUKADU, 

KUMMIL, 
PULIPPARA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

318 22/01/2026 NAJMA T NASEELA A (MTHR) M A MANZIL, 
KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 

KUMMIL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

319 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED H SULFATH (MTHR) 5, PERUPURAM, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

320 22/01/2026 FATHIMA H SULFATH (MTHR) 5, PERUPURAM, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

321 22/01/2026 SHABANA A Abdul Latheef A (FTHR) Kalluvettankuzhy 
Laksham Veedu, 

Chithara, Mancodu, 
Mancodu PO, 691559, 

Kottarakkara

  

322 22/01/2026 JERRY THOMAS 
PHILIP

RAJU PHILIP JOHN 
(FTHR)

RAJ NIVAS, 
KANNANKODE, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONE, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

323 22/01/2026 Sudharma B Vijayakumar (HSBN) 596, oyoor, velinaloor, 
oyoor, 691510, 

kottarakkara
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applications have been received)
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Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


